
DUBAI MEDICAL COLLEGE 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

FINAL EXAM TIMETABLE JULY ·2019 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2018-2019 

DAY DATE First year ( 11:30 am ) Second year ( 11:30 am ) 

Tuesday 11/6/2019 Islamic Fiqh 

Sunday 16/6/2019 
Pathology (written) 

Monday 17/6/2019 Anatomy (written) - 

Tuesday 18/6/2019 
Community Medicine (written) 

... Pathology & Community Wednesday 19/6/2019 Immunology (written) Medicne 
(Oral) 

Sunday 23/6/2019 - Physiology (written) 

Tuesday 25/6/2019 - Microbiology (written) 

Wednesday 26/6/2019 Biochemist:ry(Written) Physiology & Microbiology 
(Oral) 

Saturday 29/6/2019 Histology(Written) - 

Sunday 30/6/2019 - Pharmacology (written) 

Tuesday 2/7/2019 - Parasitology(written) 

Wednesday 3/7/2019 - Pharmacology & Parasitology 
(Oral) 

Thursday 4/7/2019 Community Medicine (written) - 

Saturday 6/7/2019 - Anatomy (written) 

Monday 8/7/2019 - Histology (written) 

Tuesday 9/7/219 Physiology (written) Anatomy & Histology 
(Oral) 

Thursday 11/7/2019 - Biochemistry 
(written +practical) 

Prof. Mohammed Gala! EI Din Ahmed 
Dean, Dubai Medical College ~ 

17/3/2019 

" 



DUBAI MEDICAL COLLEGE 

EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

SCHEDULE OF PRACTICAL AND ORAL EXAM 

SECOND SEMESTER • FIRST YEAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2018•2019 

First Year Day Date 
Groupt Group2 

· Thursday 20/6/2019 Anatomy(practical +oral) Immunology(practical+otal) 

Saturday 22/6/2019 Immunology(practical+oral) Anatomy (practical+oral) 

Sunday 30/6/2019 Histology (practical+oral) Biochemistry (practical+oralj 

Monday 1/7/2019 Biochemistry (practical +oral) Histology (practical+oral) 

Wednesday 10/7/2019 Community 
Physiology (practical+ oral) Medicine(practical+oral) 

Thursday 11/7/2019 Physiology (practical+oral) Community 
Medicine(practical +oral) / 

Dean, Dubai Medical College I~ 
17/3/2019 


